Chromatography Solutions
Avantor® ACE®
Avantor® ACE® Excel®
Glycan
UHPLC/HPLC columns for reproducible
glycan analysis
AVANTOR® ACE® EXCEL® GLYCAN
GLYCAN ANALYSIS

Number of column volumes
AVANTOR® ACE® EXCEL® GLYCAN
UHPLC/HPLC ORDERING INFORMATION
Avantor® ACE® Excel® Glycan columns Avantor® ACE® Excel® Glycan guard cartridges
Related products
Column dimensions 1.7 µm 3 µm
50 x 2.1 mm EXL-1716-0502 EXL-1116-0502
100 x 2.1 mm EXL-1716-1002 EXL-1116-1002
150 x 2.1 mm - EXL-1116-1502
50 x 4.6 mm - EXL-1116-0546
100 x 4.6 mm - EXL-1116-1046
150 x 4.6 mm - EXL-1116-1546
Description Cat. No.
For analytical columns (2.1 mm ID) EXL-1P16-GD2U
For analytical columns (4.6 mm ID) EXL-1P16-GD4U
Description Cat. No.
UHPLC guard holder H0011
ACE Excel UHPLC column connector EXL-CC10
Avantor® ACE®
CONTACT INFO:
vwr.com/ace